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DRAINAGE UPDATE

2s

1s

6c

3s
150mm

RW

1s

1s

77
5-35

0m
m RW

350
-0m

m G
B

450-0mm GB

0-300mm GB

2c

1s

1s

1s

1s

1s

M

M

M

M
M

M

M

150
-0m

m G
B

750Ø  1/200

26.216m  1.013

S27
CL: 153.779
IL: 150.623

170.0

180.0

190.0

200.0

210.0

215.8

153.750
FFL

153.300
FFL

153.675
FFL

153.825
FFL

153.750
FFL

155.100
FFL

154.950
FFL

154.950
FFL

154.500
FFL

154.275
FFL

154.050
FFL

153.600
FFL

153.525
FFL

154.425
FFL

154.125
FFL

153.900
FFL

154.200
FFL

150Ø  1/151

25.339m  1.009

150Ø  1/150

25.464m  1.008

150Ø  1/78

39.061m  1.011

150Ø  1/178

10.782m  1.010

F17

F18
CL: 153.791
IL: 151.481

F26
CL: 153.478
IL: 151.241

F25
CL: 153.558
IL: 151.313

155.025
FFL

155.250
FFL

154.875
FFL

F 152.21

F152.08

F 153.53

F 153.00

F 152.76

F15
4.3

5

F15
4.2

0

F 15
3.8

7

F15
3.9

0

F 153.28

F 153.30

F 153.40

F153.23

F
153.15

F 153.14

(75
0)

(75
0)

(60
0)

(60
0)

(750)

(750)

(750)

(750)

(750)

(600)

(600)

(750)

(600)

(600)

(750)

(750)

(600)

(600)

(750)
(750)

(750)

(750)

(750)

(750)
(750)

(750)

(1050)

(750)

(600)
(600) (600)

(600)

(600)

(750)

(750)

(75
0)

(75
0)

(60
0)

(60
0)

(600)
(600)

(60
0)

(60
0)

(75
0)

(900)

(750)

(750)

(600)

(600)

(60
0)

(60
0)

(75
0)(750)

(750)

(750)

(75
0)

(750)

(12
00)

(75
0)

(600)

(600)

(75
0)

(600)

(600)

(1200)

(750)

(600)

(600)

(750)

(600)

(600)

(600)
(600)

(600)

(600)

(750)

(750)

(600)

(750)
(750)

(750)

(60
0)

(750)

(750)

(60
0)

(750)

(750)

PILE FOUNDATIONS.
REFER TO DRAWING NO.
31137-RPS-SI-00-DR-S-0220

(750)

(75
0)

(60
0)

(60
0)

(75
0)

(75
0)

(60
0)

(60
0)

PILE FOUNDATIONS.
REFER TO DRAWING NO.
31137-RPS-SI-00-DR-S-0220

T.O.C.=154.050
U.S.F.=152.850

T.O.C.=154.050
U.S.F.=153.100

T.O.C.=154.050
U.S.F.=152.850

T.O.C.=154.050
U.S.F.=152.600

T.O.C.=154.050
U.S.F.= 152.600

T.O.C.=153.525
U.S.F.=152.850

T.O.C.=154.050
U.S.F.=152.350

T.O.C.=154.050
U.S.F.=152.100

T.O.C.=153.525
U.S.F.=151.850

T.O.C.=153.300
U.S.F.=152.600

T.O.C.=153.300
U.S.F.=152.850

T.O.C.=153.075
U.S.F.=152.650

T.O.C.=153.075
U.S.F.=152.775

T.O.C.=153.300
U.S.F.= 152.100

T.O.C.=153.300
U.S.F.=151.850

T.O.C.=153.075
U.S.F.=151.900

T.O.C.=153.075
U.S.F.= 152.650

T.O.C.=153.150
U.S.F.=151.800

T.O.C.=153.150
U.S.F.=152.050

T.O.C.=153.150
U.S.F.=152.550

T.O.C.=153.150
U.S.F.=152.550

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.100

T.O.C.=152.325
U.S.F.=152.000

T.O.C.=152.700
U.S.F.=152.400

T.O.C.=152.850
U.S.F.=152.550

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.475

T.O.C.=152.850
U.S.F.=152.550

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.475

T.O.C.=154.350
U.S.F.= 153.300

T.O.C.=153.225
U.S.F.=152.925

T.O.C.=153.825
U.S.F.=153.525

T.O.C.=154.125
U.S.F.=153.700

T.O.C.=154.125
U.S.F.= 153.800

3400

2200

3200

140
0

3200

2900

2300

2500
1800

3500

2600
1800

2600
1500

3000

2600

2600

2900

2200

2700

2600

230
0

2900

2700

250
0

260
0

2400

2600

2600

2700

3300

3300
1000

2900

3000
1600

1200 1000

2900
1200 1000

3100

2800

1000

4000

1.50

1.25

1.50

1.75

1.50

1.25

1.7
5

1.5
0

1.7
5

1.50

1.5
0

1.7
5

2.0
0

2.00

1.253600

2.25

2.25

1.75

(75
0)

2.0
0

2.25

2.2
5

2.00

1.75
2.25

2.0
0

1.7
5 2.0

0

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.50

2.00

2.25

2.25

2.50

2.2
5

2.00

1.75

2.2
5

2.00

1.7
5

1.50

2.00

2.001.7
5

2.00

1.50

1.50

1.5

1.5 2.0
0

1.75

1.50 2.00

1.75

1.50

2.00

1.75

1.5
0

2.25
1000

2.25

2.00

1.25

1.2
5

1.25

1.25

1.75
2.00

1.50

1.25

1.50

1.25

1.75

1.25

2.00
1.75

1.50

3500

2100

1.75 2.0

1.50
1.25

1.25

2.0
1.75

1.75
1.50

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

T.O.C.=154.425
U.S.F.=154.000

T.O.C.=154.050
U.S.F.=153.750

T.O.C.=154.125
U.S.F.= 153.800

T.O.C.=154.125
U.S.F.= 153.800

T.O.C.=152.550
U.S.F.=152.250

T.O.C.=152.550
U.S.F.=152.250

T.O.C.=152.550
U.S.F.=152.250

T.O.C.=152.325

T.O.C.=154.350
U.S.F.= 153.300

T.O.C.=154.425
U.S.F.=153.600

T.O.C.=154.125
U.S.F.=153.700

T.O.C.=154.125
U.S.F.=153.700

T.O.C.=154.125
U.S.F.=153.700

T.O.C.=153.825
U.S.F.=153.525

T.O.C.=153.825
U.S.F.=153.525

T.O.C.=153.825
U.S.F.=153.525

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.475

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.475

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.475

T.O.C.=152.850
U.S.F.=152.550

T.O.C.=152.850
U.S.F.=152.550

T.O.C.=152.850
U.S.F.=152.550

T.O.C.=152.850
U.S.F.=152.550

T.O.C.=152.850
U.S.F.=152.550

T.O.C.=152.850
U.S.F.=152.550

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.475

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.475

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.475

T.O.C.=152.700
U.S.F.=152.400

T.O.C.=152.700
U.S.F.=152.400

T.O.C.=152.700
U.S.F.=152.400

T.O.C.=153.225
U.S.F.=152.925

T.O.C.=153.225
U.S.F.=152.925

T.O.C.=153.225
U.S.F.=152.925

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.100

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.100

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=152.100

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=151.300

T.O.C.=152.325
U.S.F.=152.000

T.O.C.=152.325
U.S.F.=152.000

T.O.C.=152.325
U.S.F.=151.750

3000

T.O.C.=153.525
U.S.F.=151.850

T.O.C.=153.525
U.S.F.=152.850

T.O.C.=154.050
U.S.F.=152.100

(600)

(600)

(600)

(600)

(600)

(600)

RW-02

RW-02

T.O.C.=153.000
U.S.F.=151.300

T.O.C.=152.775
U.S.F.=151.300

T.O.C.=153.000
U.S.F.=152.100

(750)

(600)

(600)

(600)

(900)
(900)

(750)

(600)

(1350)

(1350)

(1500)

(1500)

(750)

(750)

(750)

(600)

(600)

(1050)

(1050)

(1050)

(750)

FINAL ARCHITECTURAL
AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

FOUNDATION DEPTH SHOWN
ASSUME THEY ARE NOT
AFFECTED BY PROPOSED
PLANTING

NOTE:
DETAILS ARE FOR TENDER ONLY -
RESULTS OF ADDITIONAL SITE
INVESTIGATION BY RSK REQUIRED
TO FINALIZE DESIGN / DETAIL

NOTE-
THIS SITE IS IN AN AREA OF CHALK HAZARD / RISK OF
SOLUTION FEATURES.

A CAREFUL WATCH IS TO BE MAINTAINED DURING ALL
EXCAVATION WORKS IN THE GROUND FOR ANY EVIDENCE OF
VOIDS, ESPECIALLY SOFT SOILS OR DISTURBED OR
ANOMALOUS SOILS. ANY SUCH GROUND IS TO BE REPORTED
TO TAYLOR WIMPEY / RPS IMMEDIATELY. IF THERE IS ANY
QUERY WITH RESPECT TO THE FOUNDATION DETAILS OR
GROUND CONDITIONS DO NOT HESITATE TO CONTACT RPS TO
ARRANGE SITE VISIT/INSPECTION AS NECESSARY BEFORE
PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.


